Cir.No. 4 £

Jhargram Raj College

Date:

Students of 1st semester B.A. / B.Sc. /B. Com. (Hons.) & General and 1st semester- M.A. & M.SC.
classes are directed to collect and fill the Library Membership Card from the library. Students are
also required to provide the following documents. The date is depicted below according to the
subject. The timing is from 11:30 am to 04:00 pm.

Required Documents for Issuing Library Card

SRS

Pay-in-Slip (Photocopy)

Photocopy of Aadhar/ Voter Card
Photocopy of Registration Certificate
Four Recent Passport Size Photographs

Subject Date & Day

A e B.Sc. General
M.Sc. Chemistry i 12/03/2024 Tuesday
B.Com. (Hons.)
M.Sc. Zoology
M.A. Bengali
M.Sc. Chemistry B el 13/03/2024 Wednesday
B.Com. (Hons.)
M.Sc. Zoology
English
B.A. (Hons.) Skt 14/03/2024 Thursday
Physics :
5 : 4
B.Sc. (Hons.) TR e 15/03/202 Friday
B.A. (Hons.) e 18/03/2024 Monda
- . Political Science Y
Bot
B.Sc. (Hons.) - il 19/03/2024 Tuesday
‘ Zoology
History
B.A. (Hons.) Bengall 20/03/2024 Wednesday
Chemistry
B.Sc. (Hons.) e 21/03/2024 Thursday
Physiology
B.A. General 22/03/2024 Friday
B.A. General 27/03/2024 Wednesday
B.A. General 28/03/2024 Thursday
Anybody who has missed the previous date kindly visit the library from 01/04/2024
between 3pm to 5pm.
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